Women's 6K Team Finish List-College

Place Bib Name

1 852 Genna Girard

2 121 Natalie Bitetti

3 894 Grace Hadley

4 475 Gillian Roeder

5 125 Elle Marsyla

6 574 Olivia Pisacano
7 798 Ella Ball

8 663 Allison Sibold

9 211 Kayla Aalpoel
10 553 Katie Cline

11 470 Lexi Fernandez
12 329 Rebecca Markham
13 122 Riley Capuano
14 124 Angela Gushue
15 331 Maddy Struck
16 12 Sylvan Wold

17 258 Rachel Brennan
18 129 Laura Zimmer
19 195 Kelty Oaster

20 791 Olivia Warr

21 761 Anika Mueller-Hickler
22 542 Jenna LeNay

23 128 Sara Wexler

24 468 Christina Crow
25 98 Kate Inglis

26 32 Hope Murphy
27 330 Olivia Quillan

28 10 Julia Schor

29 218 Ellie Rising

30 473 Heather Jensen
31 490 Jasmine Arnold
32 187 Ally Verbauwhede
33 800 Morgan Eigel

34 476 Kate Sanderson
35 850 Molly FitzGibbons
36 477 Rujuta Sane

37 759 Anna Kaigle

38 1 Claire Callon

39 789 Elise Molinaro
40 652 Hannah Bennett
41 126 Revere Schmidt
42 660 Emma Palumbo
43 217 Sarah Pullen

44 169 Amiyah Priebe
45 734 Meghan Davis
46 6 Allison Lounsbury
47 558 Mira Terdiman
48 854 Nora Johnson
49 782 Sophia Breschi

Year Team Name

SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SO

Williams
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
WPI

MIT
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
RPI

Williams

St. Lawrence

George Fox
Pomona-Pitzer

MIT

Hope
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
Hope

Amherst

Gordon
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
Elizabethtown
Washington and Lee
Vassar

Occidental
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
MIT

Catholic

Baldwin Wallace

Hope

Ambherst

George Fox

MIT

Mount Union

Edgewood

Williams

MIT

Williams

MIT

Vassar

Ambherst

Washington and Lee

St. Lawrence
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
St. Lawrence

George Fox

Dickinson

Tufts

Amherst

Pomona-Pitzer

Williams

Washington and Lee

Clock Time

21:29.4
21:44.3
21:46.2
21:57.3
21:57.7
22:08.0
22:12.0
22:13.3
22:14.8
22:16.9
22:17.4
22:19.9
22:21.6
22:249
22:26.2
22:27.2
22:27.3
22:30.2
22:32.5
22:32.8
22:34.0
22:34.1
22:34.4
22:34.5
22:354
22:36.9
22:38.1
22:38.2
22:38.7
22:41.0
22:41.9
22:43.6
22:45.0
22:451
22:46.7
22:46.7
22:49.2
22:50.0
22:51.9
22:52.4
22:52.7
22:52.9
22:53.2
22:54.9
22:55.2
22:56.9
22:57.9
22:59.9
23:00.2



Place Bib Name
50 892 Elise Deshusses
51 853 Helen Hurden
52 221 Brenna Sclair
53 350 Amanda Keim
54 525 Emily Weaver
55 325 Elizabeth Gorman
56 220 Breanna Schmitt
57 353 Abby Schroff
58 893 Caitlin Guilfoyle
59 764 Norah Reade
60 11 Daphne Witherell
61 7 Bella Lozier
62 799 Tamar Byl-Brann
63 897 Amelia Kokernak
64 347 Claire Eberhardt
65 472 Erin Hovendon
66 349 Annie Higgins
67 501 Gianini Venuto
68 857 Fiona Picone
69 856 Jordan Liss-Riordan
70 242 Kathryn Hopkins
71 765 Haley Schoenegge
72 572 Leah Goodloe
73 741 Carly Rinko
74 517 Lilianna Hanning
75 500 Erin Smith
76 168 Myra Naqvi
77 767 Cayley Swaim
78 260 Lydia Bennett
79 595 Madeline Lotts
80 859 Kate Swann
81 127 Hannah Weaver
82 356 Sarah Weldon
83 736 Elizabeth Donahue
84 733 Sophia Carpenter
85 216 Kendall McKibbon
86 438 Katie Anthony
87 551 Fiona Bodkin
88 895 Rachel Hurley
89 900 Sophia Reynolds
90 212 Jessie Bailey
91 474 Kirsi Rajagopal
92 351 Ellie Kitsmiller
93 735 Alexandra Dean
94 519 Ella Impaglia
95 858 Sophie Rosencrans
96 9 Sophia Price
97 616 Lauren DeMichele
98 50 Veronica Dailey
99 763 Noni Pattington
100 8 Annika Paylor
101 740 Grace Ogden

Year Team Name

SR
FR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SO

WPI
Williams
George Fox
John Carroll
Nazareth
Hope
George Fox
John Carroll
WPI

Vassar
Amherst
Amherst
Williams
WPI

John Carroll
MIT

John Carroll
Mount Union
Williams
Williams
Gettysburg
Vassar

RPI

Tufts
Nazareth
Mount Union
Dickinson
Vassar
Grove City
Shenandoah
Williams
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
John Carroll
Tufts

Tufts
George Fox
Messiah
Pomona-Pitzer
WPI

WPI

George Fox
MIT

John Carroll
Tufts
Nazareth
Williams
Amherst

St. John Fisher
Brockport St.
Vassar
Amherst
Tufts

Clock Time

23:00.4
23:00.9
23:01.1
23:01.3
23:03.3
23:05.1
23:05.2
23:05.3
23:06.7
23:08.2
23:09.5
23:10.2
23:10.6
23:10.7
23:11.3
23:11.3
23:11.4
23:11.5
23:11.8
23:12.3
23:12.8
23:134
23:15.8
23:15.9
23:16.5
23:17.6
23:18.8
23:18.9
23:20.7
23:21.5
23:21.6
23:22.9
23:24.5
23:25.2
23:26.4
23:27.2
23:28.3
23:29.0
23:31.7
23:31.9
23:32.5
23:32.5
23:33.6
23:34.5
23:345
23:36.7
23:37.9
23:384
23:39.2
23:41.1
23:41.6
23:42.2



Place Bib Name
102 238 Rowe Crawford
103 352 Grace McKoon
104 760 Amaavi Miriyagalla
105 788 Mimi Kemp
106 654 Charlotte Blake
107 219 Karina Rodriguez
108 851 Lucy Gagnon
109 321 Janie DeGroot
110 213 Hope Bridge
111 84 Virginia Pistilli
112 555 Michaela Jones
113 601 Makenna Thrush
114 96 Apolline Gaspers
115 556 Anna Macdonald
116 540 Ciara Gillen
117 95 Sadie Abood
118 259 Carolyn Day
119 543 Rosemary Peters
120 245 Elyse Tancini
121 622 Brigid McGee
122 27 Abigail George
123 237 Ava Crawford
124 348 Morgan Edwards
125 166 Charlotte Kratovil-Lavelle
126 80 Sophia Dalfonzo
127 785 Kristen Clodgo
128 164 Madison Garber
129 653 Olivia Bernier
130 757 Nora Goldberg-Courtney
131 898 Charlotte Kokernak
132 575 Olivia Reid
133 323 Molly Durow
134 758 Acadia Helfand
135 79 Katy Chu
136 786 Claire Hamlet
137 105 Ava Perlov
138 328 Paige King
139 521 Meghan Moyer
140 324 Mary England
141 620 Riley Jameson
142 192 Amanda Kauffman
143 498 Adriana Russell
144 891 Elie Bowman
145 739 Eliana Montgomery
146 655 Adriana Cecchetelli
147 497 Isabelle Puleo
148 541 Merrick Hoel
149 445 Madison Kimmel
150 5 Piper Lentz
151 314 Aylene Noy
152 626 Laura Witt
153 247 Abigail Woodcome

Year Team Name

SO
FR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO

Gettysburg
John Carroll
Vassar
Washington and Lee
St. Lawrence
George Fox
Williams

Hope

George Fox
Caltech
Pomona-Pitzer
Shenandoah
Catholic
Pomona-Pitzer
Occidental
Catholic
Gordon
Occidental
Gettysburg

St. John Fisher
Baldwin Wallace
Gettysburg
John Carroll
Dickinson
Caltech
Washington and Lee
Dickinson

St. Lawrence
Vassar

WPI

RPI

Hope

Vassar

Caltech
Washington and Lee
Catholic

Hope
Nazareth
Hope

St. John Fisher
Elizabethtown
Mount Union
WPI

Tufts

St. Lawrence
Mount Union
Occidental
Messiah
Amherst

Hood

St. John Fisher
Gettysburg

Clock Time

23:44.2
23:447
23:45.7
23:46.3
23:471
23:48.0
23:48.0
23:49.5
23:49.9
23:50.7
23:51.2
23:51.3
23:51.3
23:51.8
23:524
23:524
23:52.5
23:53.5
23:53.9
23:54.2
23:54.6
23:54.7
23:55.8
23:56.9
23:574
23:58.9
23:59.1
24:00.0
24:02.0
24:02.6
24:03.1
24:03.1
24:04.3
24:04.5
24:.04.7
24:05.9
24:05.9
24:06.4
24:07.5
24:08.4
24:12.0
24:12.1
24:12.5
24:13.3
24:13.4
24:16.4
24:16.9
24:17.0
24:179
24:17.9
24:20.2
24:22.5



Place Bib Name

154 222 Allie Wilber

155 327 Madeline Kenney
156 578 Claudia Wolf

157 25 Rylee Barno

158 290 Alice Sappenfield
159 326 Alyson Kelly

160 33 Katie Plecko

161 291 Savannah Shaw
162 58 Julianne Wilson
163 104 Georgia Nussey
164 625 Caitlin Voloshen
165 559 Kelsey Van Allen
166 493 Leah Costello
167 158 Sammy Jo Barnes
168 374 Dana Keller

169 82 Elisa Grillo

170 3 Keira Hodum

171 899 Sarah Ossing
172 552 Rhea Braganza
173 738 Katya Henisz

174 570 Tessa Bossom
175 57 Mia Vizcaino

176 495 Mary Mason

177 496 Joy McFarland
178 424 Bailey Mullen
179 355 Katie Vasiliauskas
180 34 Madison Prigge
181 51 Leah Lloyd

182 762 Adelaide Nyhan
183 246 Emily Trout

184 896 Beth Irwin

185 332 Audrey White
186 244 Sarah Smith

187 287 Dominique Monroy
188 354 Kelsey Sheridan
189 621 Allison List

190 576 Jess Suiter

191 617 Lauren Dunn

192 265 Cayla Lawrence
193 544 Jade Weggeman
194 266 Ella Lyle

195 596 Emma Madrigal
196 667 Carly Zack

197 787 Lydia Harvey

198 162 Sarah Coates
199 267 Virginia Williams
200 756 Sophie Farr

201 522 Morgan Pospiech
202 4 Sidnie Kulik

203 59 Lauren Yonko
204 55 Maeve Robarge
205 742 Gwenyth Stach

Year Team Name

JR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SO

George Fox
Hope

RPI

Baldwin Wallace
Haverford
Hope

Baldwin Wallace
Haverford
Brockport St.
Catholic

St. John Fisher
Pomona-Pitzer
Mount Union
Dickinson
Lancaster Bible
Caltech
Amherst

WPI
Pomona-Pitzer
Tufts

RPI

Brockport St.
Mount Union
Mount Union
McDaniel

John Carroll
Baldwin Wallace
Brockport St.
Vassar
Gettysburg
WPI

Hope
Gettysburg
Haverford
John Carroll

St. John Fisher
RPI

St. John Fisher
Grove City
Occidental
Grove City
Shenandoah
St. Lawrence
Washington and Lee
Dickinson
Grove City
Vassar
Nazareth
Ambherst
Brockport St.
Brockport St.
Tufts

Clock Time

24:24.3
24:24.7
24:25.3
24:27.5
24:28.8
24:29.5
24:30.1
24:30.7
24:30.7
24:30.8
24:314
24:32.6
24:32.8
24:33.3
24:34.1
24:343
24:36.0
24:37.1
24:38.2
24:40.0
24:40.8
24:42.2
24:42.8
24:42.8
24:45.2
24:45.9
24:46.4
24:46.9
24:48.3
24:48.4
24:48.9
24:49.2
24:49.8
24:52.9
24:53.1
24:53.7
24:55.9
24:56.7
24:57.0
24:57.2
24:58.5
24:59.2
25:00.3
25:00.9
25:.01.4
25:01.7
25:02.0
25:03.1
25:03.2
25:03.5
25:04.0
25:05.3



Place Bib Name

206 491 Lauryn Chapman
207 539 Mei Mei Bayman
208 345 Anastasia Bakuhn
209 618 Olivia Grinnell

210 448 Teddi Powell

211 794 Grace Tanksley
212 406 Avery Finnegan
213 766 Lily Shimpach

214 53 Esther Nankumba
215 31 Cassandra Kolonchuk
216 696 Jacqueline Lulaj
217 214 Chloe Cook

218 346 Brooke Butler

219 514 Paige Ackley

220 29 Jaelyn Jaquay

221 719 Rebecca Gauthier
222 524 Bailey Visingard
223 263 Kaylynn Johnson
224 623 Margaret Nawojski
225 492 Ashley Cooper
226 793 Gabrielle Reifsnyder
227 141 Lydia Dorman

228 188 Isabell Anderson
229 737 Samantha Fellman
230 443 Natalie Hamlen
231 194 Bridget Kennedy
232 48 Jocelyn Countryman
233 392 Grace Pippin

234 30 Charlotte Jones
235 391 Jessica Oberlies
236 579 Haley Young

237 420 Maya Colavito

238 494 Caitlyn Gatta

239 142 Jocelyn Gartman
240 49 Lydia Cox

241 613 Sabrina Antonini
242 139 Evangelia Berry
243 878 Hayden Setty

244 197 Isabelle Smith

245 698 Samantha Rozek
246 451 Julia Steel

247 73 Sofie Prieto

248 97 Alexa Grassi

249 615 Audrey Carragher
250 717 Kyla Byers

251 599 Mackenzie Plowman
252 876 Meghan Cory

253 692 Kaitlyn Adams

254 612 Lauren Almy

255 499 Kennedy Schlessman
256 71 Evelyn Cheng

257 54 Jennifer Reagan

Year Team Name

JR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
JR

Mount Union
Occidental

John Carroll

St. John Fisher
Messiah
Waynesburg
Marymount (Va.)
Vassar
Brockport St.
Baldwin Wallace
Stevens

George Fox
John Carroll
Nazareth
Baldwin Wallace
Stevenson
Nazareth

Grove City

St. John Fisher
Mount Union
Waynesburg
Covenant
Elizabethtown
Tufts

Messiah
Elizabethtown
Brockport St.
Mary Washington
Baldwin Wallace
Mary Washington
RPI

McDaniel
Mount Union
Covenant
Brockport St.

St. John Fisher
Covenant
Wilmington (Ohio)
Elizabethtown
Stevens
Messiah

Bryn Mawr
Catholic

St. John Fisher
Stevenson
Shenandoah
Wilmington (Ohio)
Stevens

St. John Fisher
Mount Union
Bryn Mawr
Brockport St.

Clock Time

25:06.6
25:08.2
25:09.3
25:09.4
25:10.0
25:11.0
25:12.3
25:13.9
25:14.9
25:19.3
25:20.7
25:21.0
25:21.2
25:21.4
25:23.1
25:23.9
25:24.5
25:25.2
25:25.4
25:25.6
25:26.4
25:27.1
25:27.2
25:29.2
25:31.3
25:32.2
25:33.2
25:354
25:39.5
25:40.2
25:40.7
25:41.3
25:41.3
25:41.3
25:41.6
25:45.3
25:45.7
25:45.8
25:46.2
25:47.2
25:47.8
25:49.4
25:49.5
25:49.5
25:50.0
25:50.2
25:51.6
25:51.9
25:52.0
25:52.5
25:52.6
25:54.1



Place Bib Name

258 241 Lindsay Hickman
259 161 Isabella Clarke
260 289 Carly Priest

261 394 Julia Snow

262 598 Amy Oleksy

263 288 Krysta Nichols
264 56 Leah Siegmann
265 189 Maureen Bosak
266 146 Lydia Moore

267 370 Abby Ames

268 573 Theresa O'Connor
269 597 Emma Nicely

270 569 Jules Bleskoski
271 52 Michelle Lorenc
272 243 Claire Merchant
273 425 Piper Nagaraj

274 191 Ellie Heilman

275 101 Laurel McMahon
276 446 Samantha Mynio
277 281 Anna Berry

278 163 Breanna Franchak
279 144 Maggie McGinley
280 74 Caroline Robertson
281 515 Kennedy Doran
282 571 Gianna Coryea
283 516 Kelsey Fahy

284 165 Meghan Higgins-Haas
285 442 Kayra DeVries

286 284 Poppy Chrisman
287 600 Kaitlyn Ruiz

288 580 Mona Zeghal

289 695 Fionna Feerick
290 240 Danielle Fritchman
291 196 Emma O'Toole
292 594 Allie Clarkson

293 722 Celest McConnell
294 658 Grace McDonough
295 452 Ella Swayne

296 76 Ellie Schumacher
297 283 Grace Chen

298 450 Hannah Steckbeck
299 407 Ariana Grant

300 83 Zara Kanold-Tso
301 75 Cora Rosin

302 77 Llayla Adeli

303 694 Taylor Enes

304 520 Erika Irwin

305 427 Ashley Siebenhaar
306 440 Jillian Brotherton
307 657 Kinsley Holl

308 723 Alissa Swann

309

656

Nora Graves

Year Team Name

FR  Gettysburg

SR Dickinson

SO Haverford

JR Mary Washington
SO Shenandoah
JR  Haverford

SO  Brockport St.
JR  Elizabethtown
JR  Covenant

FR  Lancaster Bible
FR  RPI

JR  Shenandoah
FR  RPI

FR  Brockport St.
FR  Gettysburg

SO  McDaniel
FR  Elizabethtown
FR  Catholic
FR  Messiah
FR  Haverford
FR  Dickinson
SO Covenant
JR Bryn Mawr
FR  Nazareth
SO RPI

FR  Nazareth
FR  Dickinson
FR  Messiah

FR  Haverford
FR  Shenandoah
SO RPI

JR  Stevens

FR  Gettysburg
SO  Elizabethtown
SO Shenandoah
SO Stevenson
FR  St. Lawrence
FR  Messiah

JR Bryn Mawr
FR  Haverford

JR Messiah

SO  Marymount (Va.)
FR  Caltech

FR  Bryn Mawr

FR  Caltech

SO Stevens

FR  Nazareth

SR McDaniel

JR Messiah

JR St Lawrence
SO Stevenson
JR  St. Lawrence

Clock Time

25:57.8
25:58.5
25:58.7
25:59.1
25:59.6
26:00.8
26:00.9
26:01.1
26:03.0
26:04.0
26:04.0
26:07.4
26:07.6
26:12.4
26:15.0
26:15.9
26:16.1
26:17.3
26:18.0
26:18.8
26:21.5
26:21.7
26:24.9
26:28.6
26:28.7
26:31.4
26:34.9
26:35.8
26:37.0
26:39.0
26:41.3
26:41.6
26:44.4
26:44.6
26:45.8
26:48.8
26:50.4
26:52.2
26:52.3
26:56.8
27:01.7
27:02.2
27:02.3
27:03.2
27:034
27:05.9
27:.07.3
27:08.5
27:12.6
27:15.7
27:17.7
27:18.6



Place Bib Name
310 193 Maeve Keefe
311 282 Audrey Carter
312 315 Briley Sanford
313 444  Allison Keller
314 659 Adeline Moore
315 386 Katherine Armstrong
316 376 Lydia Talbott
317 190 Keely Fitzgerald
318 170 Rebecca Roberts
319 408 Abby Hughes
320 167 Marley Kurey
321 523 Lauren Smith
322 718 Malee Eagle
323 880 Bella Stevens
324 106 Elena Rohrer
325 720 Olivia Grimes
326 715 Amy Agreda
327 410 Paola Matias
328 145 Claire Mellott
329 310 Marin Bartman
330 313 Megan Mulholland
331 526 Emma Wendt
332 285 Sophia Furman
333 387 Eyaya Fletcher
334 874 Sarah Balliett
335 423 Arianna Lowengrub
336 140 Anna Dolan
337 699 Sophia Schrader
338 159 Leah Bell
339 662 Emma Rothe
340 413 Gabrielle Weirsky
341 103 Maura Murphy
342 388 Amanda Heckman
343 160 Rainier Bozarth
344 449 Juliette Safer
345 877 Kaitlyn Rauch
346 426 Emily Paulson
347 372 Lydia Goodling
348 393 Cameron Rico
349 371 Mackenzie Baughman
350 693 Christina Alexandrov
351 697 Mia Petrolino
352 369 Jurnee Acosta
353 390 Beibhinn Lawrence
354 873 Breanna Bailey
355 881 Emmi Stevens
356 373 Rosa Johnson
357 311 Erica Correll
358 312 Keiry Diaz
359 428 Abby Warner

- 239 Jocelyn Duquette

286

Jessie Hausman

Year Team Name

FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO

Elizabethtown
Haverford

Hood

Messiah

St. Lawrence
Mary Washington
Lancaster Bible
Elizabethtown
Dickinson
Marymount (Va.)
Dickinson
Nazareth
Stevenson
Wilmington (Ohio)
Catholic
Stevenson
Stevenson
Marymount (Va.)
Covenant

Hood

Hood

Nazareth
Haverford

Mary Washington
Wilmington (Ohio)
McDaniel
Covenant
Stevens
Dickinson

St. Lawrence
Marymount (Va.)
Catholic

Mary Washington
Dickinson
Messiah
Wilmington (Ohio)
McDaniel
Lancaster Bible
Mary Washington
Lancaster Bible
Stevens

Stevens
Lancaster Bible
Mary Washington
Wilmington (Ohio)
Wilmington (Ohio)
Lancaster Bible
Hood

Hood

McDaniel
Gettysburg
Haverford

Clock Time

27:23.5
27:24.7
27:25.1
27:25.4
27:31.8
27:32.0
27:32.3
27:32.8
27434
27:52.5
27:55.6
27:57.0
28:01.1
28:03.6
28:03.7
28:11.2
28:19.0
28:19.8
28:20.8
28:30.0
28:34.5
28:37.9
28:39.3
28:39.8
28:49.0
28:50.1
29:00.3
29:00.9
29:03.8
29:03.9
29:20.3
29:21.6
29:24.4
29:28.8
29:41.5
29:42.7
29:44.3
29:44.4
30:10.9
30:34.6
30:37.8
30:50.8
30:58.2
31:45.8
32:01.2
32:01.5
32:18.1
33:31.8
34:40.6
35:26.3



Place

Bib

Name

Year Team Name

471
469
322
292
236

Liv Girand

Megan Diulus
Anna Duesenberg
Julianna Watson
Carys Cook

FR
FR
SO
JR
SO

MIT

MIT

Hope
Haverford
Gettysburg

Clock Time



Women's 6K Team Summary-College

Place Team Name
1 Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
2 MIT
3 Williams
4 Ambherst
5 George Fox
6 Hope
7 WPI
8 Vassar
9 St. Lawrence
10 John Carroll
11 Washington and Lee
12 Pomona-Pitzer
13 Tufts
14 Mount Union
15 RPI
16 Dickinson
17 Catholic
18 Nazareth
19 Gettysburg
20 Occidental
21 Baldwin Wallace
22 St. John Fisher
23 Caltech
24 Brockport St.
25 Elizabethtown
26 Shenandoah
27 Grove City
28 Messiah
29 Haverford
30 Covenant
31 Stevens
32 McDaniel
33 Mary Washington
34 Bryn Mawr
35 Stevenson
36 Lancaster Bible
37 Hood
38 Marymount (Va.)
39 Wilmington (Ohio)
40 Edgewood
41 Gordon
42 Waynesburg

Team Score Team Top Scores
51 2,5,13,14,17,22,39
99 4,11,23,29,32,34,63
118 1,7,31,33,46,49,60
181 16,27,36,44,58,59,88
182 9,28,41,50,54,79,84
204 12,15,26,53,98,118,122
250 3,48,56,61,82,83,116
252 20,35,57,67,73,91,95
298 8,38,40,97,115,128,165
308 51,55,62,64,76,85,94
312 19,37,47,96,113,120,166
339 10,45,81,100,103,143,148
353 43,69,77,78,86,92,127
421 30,65,71,126,129,144,151
475 6,68,117,135,149,159,189
484 42,72,111,114,145,167,204
493 24,102,105,121,141,198,215
501 52,70,87,123,169,178,181
510 66,93,107,110,134,155,156
523 21,104,106,130,162,172
561 25,109,136,138,153,176,179
596 89,108,124,133,142,158,160
704 99,112,119,147,227,229
704 90,140,150,154,170,171,175
707 18,125,184,186,194,209,214
747 75,101,164,200,207,212,222
748 74,161,163,168,182
765 80,131,173,185,196,216,220
846 137,139,157,205,208,217,221
994 183,191,192,210,218,242,248
1027 177,195,202,223,230,249,257
1033 152,190,213,231,247,253,264
1060 187,188,206,234,245,251,255
1072 197,203,219,225,228
1072 180,199,224,232,237,239,240
1102 146,211,235,254,256,258,261
1114 132,233,243,244,262,263
1127 174,226,236,241,250
1130 193,201,238,246,252,259,260
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete



